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Attire

Dress Designer

Judy Lee

Iridescence Bridal Couture Inc.
iridescencebridal.com
loveleestyle.com
408-688-4877

Beauty

Makeup Artist

Kristen Calderaro

Makeup by Kristen
kristen@makeupbykristen.com
408-807-6665

Hair

Gigi Moss

Hair Designs by Gigi
gigi@hairdesignsbygigi.com
650-591-0182

Skin Care

Lauren Beene
laurenskincare@comcast.net
650-922-9805

Dentist

Dr. Anthony Marcos DDS
marcosandmarcosdds.com
650-593-9888

Bartending

Bartender

Joe Salazar
Westcoast Bartending
408-280-6043

Cake & Desserts

Cake Design & Bakery

Jen's Cakes
buttercream@jenscakes.com
408-293-CAKE

CakePops

Lisa Eliopoulos

Cakepop Delight
cakepopdelight@gmail.com
650-743-2165

Event Planning & Design

Event Planner

Arlene Hadden Marcos

Ah New Beginnings
ahnewbeginnings.com
arlene@ahnewbeginnings.com
650-888-9799

Event Planner & Designer
Crystal Lequang

Amazae Special Events
Amazae.com
crystal@amazae.com
408-218-4753

Favors

CakePops

Lisa Eliopoulos

Cakepop Delight
cakepopdelight@gmail.com
650-743-2165



Favors continued

Flipbooks & Photobooths
The Laugh Box
info@thelaughbox.com
415-935-9807

Wine Splits
Domenico Winery
Domenicowinery.com
1697 Industrial Road
San Carlos

Flowers

Floral Designer
Laura Sabahi

LS Blooms
laura@Isblooms.com
650-430-1686

Floral Designer

Isabel Fortman

Pretty in Pink Events
chicdesignsandflorals.com
510.364.1416

Invitations

Calligraphy & Invitations
2inspire designs

Eleanor Abril
2inspire.etsy.com
designs2inspire@gmail.com

Invitations & Paper Goods

The Card Lady

Karla Randolph
designsbythecardlady@gmail.com

Jewelry & Headpieces

Handcrafted Jewelry

Bonnie Harper

One World Designs
www.one-world-designs.com
info@one-world-designs.com
408-871-7064

Music

Disk Jockey

Sergio & Jessica Arellano
Blazewave.net
info@blazewave.net
650-592-7159

Vocalist

Lori Carsillo
Loricarsillo.com
Lori@loricarsillo.com
415-335-6562

Photo & Cinema

Photographer

Kati Decker
LightSplash.com
info@lightsplash.net
408-910-2376

Photographer

Sweet Poppy Studios
Carleigh Fager
Sweetpoppystudios.com

Cinematographer

Luke Goodman & Pamela Francisco

Luke Goodman.com
luke@lukegoodman.com
415-794-7226


http://www.chicdesignsandflorals.com/
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Photo & Cinema continued

Cinematographer
David Ethridge
AVRFilms.com
info@avrfilms.com
408-836-9440

Flipbooks & Photobooths
The Laugh Box
info@thelaughbox.com
415-935-9807

Venues

Winery

Domenico Winery
Domenicowinery.com
1697 Industrial Road
San Carlos
650-593-2335

Wine and Beverages

Wine
DomenicoWinery.com
1697 Industrial Road
San Carlos
650-593-2335

Bartending

Joe Salazar
Westcoastbartending.com
408-280-6043



